
Ultra ONETM Heavy Duty Degreaser
Ultra OneTM products 
provide an alternative for 
environmentally responsible 
companies who appreciate 
and understand the need to 
use non-toxic sustainable 
products.

Using cutting edge 
technology, Ultra OneTM 
products offer the industrial 
user powerful and effective 
cleaners, degreasers and 
specialty products without 
the environmental or 
personal hazards associated 
with traditional, toxic 
chemicals.

Dissolves and cleans 
the heaviest grease, 
oil and grime in most 
commercial fields

No gloves required 
(though recommended)

Dilutable with water

Safe and easy to use, 
store and dispose

Non-toxic

•

•

•

•

•

Non-reactive

Non-carcinogenic

Biodegradable

Removes dirt and grime 
easily

Cleans white rubber easily

Renews white convertible 
tops safely

Cleans heavily greased 
equipment best

Makes every day jobs easy

Derived from renewable 
resources
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•
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•
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•

•

•

Heavy Duty 
Degreaser

That actually works!

Commercial & Domestic Use
Safe to use at work and home. You can even wash your 
dirty work clothes in Ultra One

TM

 Heavy Duty Degreaser

It’s non-toxic and non-flammable, so you’ll have peace 
of mind on the job or at home

Other Ultra ONETM Products
Safest Rust RemoverTM 

Available in 5 and 20 litre containers

More Information
Ultra OneTM Heavy Duty Degreaser

 
actually works. Check out 

the web site for testimonials and before and after photos. 

www.ultraone-ap.com

•

•

•

•

Distributor 
Local distributors wanted. For all enquiries please                     
contact: 0419 536 339 or 0487 159 288

Cleaning the New York Lincoln Tunnel

NEW Ultra ONETM  
Heavy Duty  
Degreaser

Previously  
Used Cleaner

Is your favourite cleaning product strong 
enough to clean the Lincoln Tunnel and 

safe enough to wash your hands in?

Probably not. 

Ultra ONETM Cleaners/Degreasers are!

Meeting and exceeding tomorrow’s 
safety and performance standards today

Removes dirt and grime 

Makes every day jobs easy

Cleans white rubber easily
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Industry Effectiveness
Transport Industries • Fleets • Buses • Trucks • Trains

Automotive Industry • Mechanical Services • Detailing 
• General Maintenance

Oil Industry

Marine Industry

Airline Industry

Tunnels & Bridge Systems

Janitorial • Maintenance

General Metal Cleaning • Before Painting

Institutional • Schools • Hospitals • Municipalities

Food Industries • Meat Processing • Restaurants  
• Slaughterhouses (USDA APPROVED)

Spot Cleaning • Carpet and rug cleaning • Upholstery

Rinse with water 
and dry with a 
clean cloth or 

allow to air dry

Allow solution to 
penetrate grease 

and scrub as 
needed

Before

During

After

Apply solution to 
soiled area

Heavy Duty Degreaser
Extra powerful commercial strength. Dissolves and cleans 
the heaviest grease, oil and grimey surfaces on contact in 
all commercial fields. User friendly for all contact surfaces 
including the users. The product is highly dilutable.

G-5 Degreaser
A unique gel-type cleaner, degreaser that is excellent 
for vertical surfaces, ceilings, walls or anywhere where 
extended contact time is required to dissolve and clean 
the surface. Maintains longer wetting action on all dirty 
surfaces. Ready to use product.

Both products above are available in 5 and 20 litre 
containers or larger quantites by request.

Instructions
Rinse surface to remove loose soil before cleaning. The  
Ultra OneTM Heavy Duty Degreaser may be used full strength 
or diluted with water depending on the specific application. 
Less product may be necessary if factors such as increased 
temperature or agitation are used. For best results rinse the 
item with water first to remove soil and any residual product 
from the area to be cleaned.

Ultra One
TM has out cleaned the best USA nationally know

n brand cleaners on the 
m

arket in an independent lab testing conducted by the fam
ous W

D-40 Com
pany.

DEGrEASEr EvALUATION TEST rESULTS

Sam
ple Dilutions 

25%
 Dilution 

25%
 Dilution 

15%
 Dilution 

15%
 Dilution 

Overall
Test Soils 

4488-A3 
4488-A6 

4488-A3 
4488-A6  

Totals

Ultra One
TM - Heavy Duty Degreaser 

80.4 
71.6 

54.8 
26.8 

233.6

Sim
ple Green - All Purpose Cleaner 

57.0 
21.4 

46.5 
4.2 

129.1

Greased Lightning - Com
m

ercial Strength 
58.1 

5.0 
40.4 

2.9 
106.4

Purple Pow
er 

41.5 
6.7 

39.7 
5.5 

93.5

Greased Lightning - Orange Blast 
39.4 

7.2 
35.7 

4.4 
86.7

Form
ula 409 - All Purpose Cleaner 

32.4 
5.2 

30.3 
2.8 

70.7

Fantastic - OxyPow
er 

34.1 
3.8 

29.1 
3.4 

70.4

Dissolves 
& removes 
heavy carbon

Suggested Dilutions
Difficult cleaning F/S to 1:1

Average cleaning 1:10 to 1:20

Light cleaning 1:20 to 1:30

Basic Properties
Appearance Clear water

Odour Mild surfactant

Water solubility 100%

Boiling point 100oC (212oF)

Flash point None




